
ST JOSEPH BLVD

INNES RD

3588: 63.42

28
69

: 5
8.5

5

2763: 56.04

4365: 67.1

3643: 65.69

373
4: 6

5.7
1

32
63

: 6
0.0

8

716
: 45

.22

379
9: 6

6.7
3

1019: 46.12

1777: 50.77

1141: 46.24

3460: 61.31

1842: 50.78

5092: 69.67

4247: 67.04

1626: 47.25

26
10

: 5
1.4

9

2202: 50.87

223
6: 5

0.8
9

4152: 66.99

1730: 48.92

4729: 67.71

1952: 50.8

2138: 50.85

24
05

: 5
1.1

2

1372: 46.51

44
78

: 6
7.2

2

4940: 68.84

23
17

: 5
0.9

3

2030: 50.82

5404: 70.82

1682: 47.5

547
8: 7

1.0
8

3892: 66.76

1437: 46.61

52
57

: 7
0.1

3

16

564
546

349

100

59

58

8180

57

65

66

61

64

67

63

62

79

78

77

74 76

75

73

72

68

71

70

69

60

56

55
54

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

83

82

84

43

85

86

87

42

88

89

90

91

9293

94

88

55

88

87

89

57

86

55

59

85

54

54

83

61

88

42

87

84

87

88

87

57

87

87

89

87

89

42

87

54

88

76

52

57

85

43

85

87

67

47

88

87

87

85

85

87

87

86

84

84

92

86

86

56

87

87

54

87

92

8888

63

56

88

60

88

87

49

82 86

51

91

87

57

54

61

85

87

58

54

75

56

87

85

87

87

91

57

90

57

54

87

55

56

87

57

86

51

87

88

88

88

86

55

64

80

53

70

88

87

93

84

89

88

61

62

54

87

54

87

86 88

85

87

86

54

87

50
42

87

61

90

94

57

58

88

88

54

57

84

64

88

87

43

79

60

87

66

55

54

52

58
87

53

87

89

87

88

61

55

54

87

61

63

64

63

88

56
87

92

59

88

87

87

88

86

88

56

87

61

54

49

87

87

90

49

87

55

88

59

60

87

92

85

87

57

56

87

53

58

87

88

87

57

54

87

88

87

61

56

87

91

42

88

8887

87

52

54

88

90

56

52

90

86

8884

86

85

57

85

60

54

56

50

87

90

66

42

55

45

88

85

88

55

42

62

85

87

57

87

83

80

61

86

53

60

57

86

60

63

87

43

58

85

88

53

88

87

56

93

51

89

87

42

86

85

84

90

87

55

64

53

60

86

51

65

88

58

84

87

85

86

47

87

54

87

87

89

88

53

53

87

49

87

88

58

87

86

53

52

86

55

87

58

56

42

55

85

43

87

86

60

84

87

42

68

61

67

58

61

88

55

86

88

59

59

88

88

50

53

86

49

85

87

87

55

67

42

52

87

87

52

87

54

53

88

63

63

55 55

57

86

88

88

84

89

87

88

92

89

64

86

74

70

90

84

87

87

53

55

87

86

86

85

88

84

86

86

87

47

87

84

88

55
87

60

87

90

88

88

51

52

87

53

89

87

87

58

86

54

87

85

46

87

90

88

85

42

86

88

87

54

54

45

50

51

88

87

58

87

58

61

87

61

56 62

88

69

87

65

88

87

87

53

88

54

88

66

54

87

63

54

53

42

54

58

88
87

87

86

91

42

87

88

85

87

85

56

86

89

87

93

87

86

56

56

87

89

88

90

54

87

54

86

42

65

54

80

89

87

60

56

55

88

53

86

88

85

88

85

48

64

87

92

87

60

56

51

84

94

86

87

42

66

58

54

85

87

53

87

54

88

56

88

54

91

93

87

88

65

89

71

56

55

87

88

88

63

48

61

88

87

89

86

54

88

88

88

57

54

87

54

84

54

58

86

85

88

54

89

86

42

89

85

91

54

86

87

53

86

89

87

88

55

53

58

88

60

42

86

87

87

90

58

87

55

58

87

55

87

60

54

61

53

87

60

57

66

58

54

61

92

42

86

86

87

55

56

87

55

89

87

42

54

88

55

89

54

82

56

56

53

87

86

85

66

89

60

42

85

60

87

44

56

89

54

55

56

53

80

55

89

53

64

64

52

84

86

88

86

90

87

88

88

42

86

55

88

42

93

89

58

85

87

85

88

54

86

55

42

88

58

70

55

86

56
60

56

60

88

57

84

57

87

56

87

81

85

87

42

55

61

63

86

88

55

87

83

84

88

5454

87

54

65
86

57

87

58

87

84

87

88

88

90

48

54

88

61

60

54

52

55

52

54

65

88

86

82

90

86

54

65

82

57

91

56

69

88

86

63

86

89

51

54

66

86

90

88

61

90

89

87

91

90

64

84

84

89

42

61

66

84

83

55

56

87

84

84

86

88

56

56

42

87

54

92

50

91

87

85

88

42

88

42

87

55

68

53

87

56

88

54

87

87

54

88

52

57

42

56

55

86

55

87

54

54

85

61

54

87

64

61

63

42

42

60

84

90

59

65

86

89

54

88

88

91

61

54

88

56

88

55

87

55

87

87

85

88

56

42

87

55

64

75

89

84

54

52

87

58

88

87

87

86

59

87

90

86

86

88

86

87

58

89

65

54

42

61

85

87

62

61

86

87

54

56

87

60

55

85

54

87

88

92

87

57

87

87

88

88

65

88

86

54

87

42
42

87

85

64

87

54

88

87

55

87

88

87

52

89

84

90

56

88

90

57

55

89

86

88

60

85

87

84

54

60

81

56

84

82

54

88

67

54

85

54

90

62

61

61

62

87

87

88

87

87

87

88

58

85

57

87

86

85

87

54

91

88

88

87

85

73

87

92

87

87

42

85

88

54

87

85

55

42

60

88

86

87

54

86

86

87

86

54

69

56

48

87

87

87

62

52

61

42

87

88

94

87

54

42

58

87

88

87

87

87

87

87

89

85

52

88

53

92

88

89

56

84

87

87

62

54

55

86

64

86

54

86

57

84

8987

78

88

49

85

85

44

54

86

87

87

48

65

42

86

87

87

88

87

67

88

87

85

86

56

52

42

64

57

56

88

86

87

90

42

85

87

86

61

89

90

54

61

53

85

54

55

89

91

87

56

87

54

88

60

87

53

92

59

54

88

86

88

87

90

70

88

55

88

87

88

54

54

87

88

52

89 89

88

89

42

88

91

86

84

66

42

88

86

89

87

86

85

86

54

88

84

56

87

87

87

53

55

86

55

86

87

88

60

87

86

85

57

88

89

58

60

88

87

60

63

61

64

89

88

87

87

84

55

54

86

87

86

64

54

65

67

85

42

87

53

84

88

63

86

88

57

87

83

54

86

56

42

84

87

53

89

55

54

89

67

88

55

87

54

51

85

87

89

52

91

88

57

89

92
64

65

52

63

64

58

86

87

87

42

58

87

53

56

52

86

88

86

56

90

87

88

42

64

87

88

63

88

59

88

65

88

88

86

42

42

54

54

58

87

56

50

52

87

55

54

84

87

58

88

85

55

84

87

85

60

61

86

90

87

87

88

87

85

61

56

88

60

56

86

54

88

56

87

90

88

88

87

61

87

56

86

86

84

42

88

52

65

53

53

61

56

86

87

87

88

56

85

50

88

86

55

87

42

89

86

87

85

54

87

88

54

93

54

85

87

87

89

90

61

86

85

84

89

47

54

87

60

87

86

85

60

69

53

54

88

85

88

87

85

89

87

65

60

54

88

86

88

62

54

52

86

60

89

63

84

65

65

68

73

88

63

55

49

60

87

87

88

86

86

87

56

85

88

60

56

61

58

54

89

87

87

87

84

54

60

88

88

91

54

88

86

57

60

54

57

87

43

53

88

87

88

87

57

87

88

87
54

87

88

88

88

81

70

87

84

55

87

88

86

87

86

60

57

86

88

87

84

87

81

87

90

87

51

53

87

54

87

42

86

87

63

87

48

87

76

88

92

59

88

58

60

87

54

54

88

81

52

88

86

85

89

54

87

86

87

87

87

88

89

88

86

86

54

84

42

48

89

87

89

88

54

82

87

67

57

86

60

54

54

64

52

57

53

54

87

86

86

45

49 57

87

90

86

91

88

87

54

89

60

42

83

61

87

42

90

87

52

86

87

86

87

55 88

85

42

87

57

49

60

87

84

87

61

85

64

54

85

70

54

92

65

58

59

87

90

89

85

44

87

91

89

88

54

85

87

90

87

87

88

90

86

87

84

54

84

87

85

87

57

42

85

56

63

89

55

85

87

50

54

66

53

59

56

55

61

87

66

84

71

54

87

86

87

87

88

51

88

88

42

65

87

59

64

58

84

86

62

56

88

54

87

87

55

87

88

57

88

87

88

51

58

88

85

68

87

66

87

86

91

89

42

86

87

87

52

63

55

84

54

54

90

85

66

54

87

60

49

56

72

54

55

61

87

55

43

54

81

65

63

61

88
87

87

87

87

56

84

54

88

58

60

61

90

59

89

90

59

57

54

86

84

86

53

84

85

87

86

54

89

93

88

88

56

54

86

54

86

86

53

55

84

54

59

88

53

57

42

78

88

54

42

62

89

88

90

87

68

88

58

88 87

86

89

86

65

54

58

88

87

88

89

87

86

54

88

89

57

55

54

64

89

52

52

87

89

53

88

53

92

86

87

61

86

54

48

87

87

87

60

60

71

55

53

71

42

92

55

86

66

8888

88

88

52

90

88

88

90

56

87

92

58

84

53

68

87

88

64

90

88

87

51

90

57

87

86

86

42

62

88

84

88

87

89

86

54

54

54

86

88

87

65

88

55

54

57

87

51

60

60

87

87

58

88

86

88

60

42

57

51

60

85

62

87

57

82

71

42

87

87

59

51

61

66

48

91

56

54

88
55

86

86

87

88

87

83

56

88

54

91

42

81

60

54

84

89

58

84

52

84

52

87

87

85

86

88

54

85

89

55

61

55

88

92

75

88

61

65

87

52

87

55

85

84

55

87

88

88

65

56

86

91

89

87

88

87

53

86

85

87

55

88

84

87

42

88

56

88

93

88

56

56

88

42

48

90

54

92

52

42

61

88

56

54

53

87

55

55

84

68

55

NOTRE DAME ST

BELCOURT BLVD

BEAUSEJOUR DR

SUNVIEW DR

FORTU
NE

 DR

PRESTONE DR

BOYER RD

BLVD D'ORLEANS

WILLOW AVE

TOMPKINS A
VE

BILBERRY DR

FRANK BENDER ST

YOUVILLE DR

CARRIERE ST

VISENEAU DR

RUE ST JEAN

DECARIE DR

DU BOIS AVE

BALSAM DR

CENTRUM BLVD

WILDFLOWER DR

CHAMPNEUF DR

GAULTOIS AVE

LUMBERMAN WAY

MAJOR RD BOURCIER DR

TOONEY DR

ST LOUIS DR

LEBLANC DR

GREY NUNS DR

SAULT ST

DUMAS ST

HENRI LAUZON ST

COUSINEAU ST

PADDLER WAY

LOIRE DR

VORLAGE DR

BARRINGTON ST

KENNEDY LANE E

RIVERCREST DR

CHAMPLAIN ST

HAYES ST

WARDEN AVE

RICHER DR

ST PIERRE ST CHARTRAND AVE

ROCQUE ST

AVE DES EPINETTES

MOCKINGBIRD DR

TURNBERRY RD

DUSSERRE ST

JAMISON AVE

HIAWATHA PARK RD

DES SAPINS GN

TEAL CRES

LECLAIR CRES

SUGAR CREEK WAY

JUNIPER ST

FIR ST

BLACKHEATH ST

GABRIEL ST

BRISEBOIS CRES

SC
HO

UT
EN

 DR

TAFFY LANE

GLENEAGLES AVE

NAGEL AVE

SAUTERNE PK

BARSONA PL

SUNDOWN CRES

NUGGETT DR

SILVER BARK AVE

WINCANTON DR

CHANTENAY DR

REYNOLDS DR

MORNINGVIEW ST

MATTICE AVE

LARMOND AVE

DES RAVINS PL

COPPERWOOD ST

CUMORAH DR

RADISSON WAY

ERIC CZAPNIK WAY

LAWLER CRES

AUTUMN RIDGE DR

BUCKSKIN WAY

RAVINE WAY

RED WILLOW DR

TERRANOVA DR

RIDGELEA PL

TEAKDALE AVE

OAK MEADOWS DR

TOULON ST

DELORME AVE

VIGNEAULT ST

LACROIX AVE

TURNER CRES

GALLOWAY DR

RUE EDGAR BRAULT

BEAUCHAMP AVE

DUCLOS AVE

CHAINE CRT

BROMONT WAY

ST JEROME CRES

HARVEST CRES

ROXDALE AVE

LEGRAND CRES

MAISONNEUVE ST

ST MORITZ CRT

DEAVY WAY

MARIETTE ST

LAURELWOOD PL
CEDAR ST

RODIN WAY

GLEN KNOLLS DR

WOODHAVEN HTS

PINTAIL TERR

FRASER PK

LEGAULT ST

COUNTRY WALK DR

MONICA CRES

STEAMER LANE

LARCH CRES

BORLAND DR

MEADOWFIELD PL

DES MERLES LANE

BEACONFIELD ST

BONAIR DR

GREYWOOD DR

ST LUCIA PL

DES FORETS AVE
ROBINWOOD PL

NATHAN CRT

CEDAR MILLS RD

ST GERMAIN CRES

MAPLE RUN AVE

KINGLET WAY

ALPINE ST

MISSYABIT DR

GREENRIDGE ST

DES GRIVES CRES

SAPINIER ST

WESTPORT CRES

SIGMA CRT

BENOIT ST

CARAVEL CRES

BROKEN OAK DR

BRYARTON ST

MARENGER ST

CHOLETTE CRES

BOISBRIAND CRES

QUEENSWOOD CRES

RADWAY TERR

COTE ROYALE CRES

DROLET ST

WENDLER TERR

KENNEDY LANE W

DES SERINS LANE

D'AMOUR CRES

VOIE NAPOLEON

LONG BOW GATE

MARKWELL CRES

CH
AR

BO
NN

EA
U S

T

CHATEAU CRES

ZACHARY ST

DES CHOUETTES LANE

LONGMAN CRES

BOUTON D'OR WAY

BELLETERRE ST

GRENOBLE CRES

SYLVIE TERR

VISA CRT

BONNEVILLE CRES

KINDERSLEY AVE

STE
 TH

ER
ES

E L
AN

E

AMYOT AVE

DANNISTON CRES

LEFEBVRE WAY

KIMBALL CRT

ST ANDRE DR

AV
IGN

ON
 CR

T

LAURIN CRES

VOYAGEUR DR

MEA
DO

WHIL
L C

RE
S

MO
NT

CE
RF

 CR
T

DU SOMMET PL

LEBLOND ST

FRIAR GATE

CALUMET LANE

TULIP CRES

FORESTCREST ST

SNOWSHOE CRES

RIVERMILL CRES

PRIORY LANE

VINETTE CRES

STONEBOAT CRES

ST JOVITE RIDGE

BELLECHASSE PL

WINDSONG AVE

CASTILLE CRT

RIDGEGATE ST

TESLIN CRT

CLAY CRT

COLONY SQ

MICHAELSEM ST

JOSEPH DROUIN AVE

HERITA
GE PA

RK CRES

TRAPPIST LANE

TIMOTHY CRT

MOUNTAINSIDE CRES

DREAM CRT

ST EMMANUEL TERR

BERNICE CRT

BELCASTLE CRT

DES PERDRIX CRES

FIELDSTONE CRES

FOREST RIDGE PL

CHAPELIER PVT

TOURS PL

MCEACHERN CRES

NIG
HT

ING
AL

E S
T

BONAVENTURE TERR

ELDERBERRY TERR

KINGFISHER CRES

MEADOWVIEW CRES

RUE DE VERCHERES

RIVER RIDGE CRES

POTVIN AVE

HATFIELD CRES

BAKKER CRT

FORESTGLEN CRES

WAYSIDE CRT

KAMOURASKA CIR

BROUSSEAU CRES

PIMPRENELLE TERR

STE AGATHE PK

MEDOC CRT

CRESTDALE ST

LUNENBERG CRES

SMITHERS CRES

CROIS DE LA BAIE VERTE

MOSELLE CRES

GADWELL CRT

CH
AR

LE
BO

IS A
VE

VOIE DES CHANTS D'OISEAUX

VALLEY FIELD CRES

WAINFLEET ST

LARKHAVEN CRES

BURNT EMBER WAY

CLAIBORNE WAY

ASPENVIEW WAY

TOULOUSE CRES

MIDSUMMER TERR

CALLAWAY CRT

HARLEQUIN CRES

HARTLAND ST

DEAUVILLE CRES

ASPEN VILLAGE CIR

AXMINSTER CRT

CATTAIL WAY

BORDEAU GROVE

D'ERABLE PL

SANDERLING CRES

BE
AU

JO
LA

IS 
CR

ES

DES PINS PL

ST ALBANS CRT

GRACELAND CRT

BROCK PL

CHAPEL PARK PVT

SILVERTREE PL

SUPERIOR CRT
BEDEQUE CRT

TANAGER BAY

COULTER PL

DES BOULEAUX PL

ROSSIGNOL CRES

PASCAL PL

DES ORMES PL

SAN
DPIP

ER
 CR

T

DES FAISANS GATE

ST DUNSTANS PL

TURNSTONE CRT

CL
OIS

TER
 GN

SHAMANDURA LANE

CHAMPLAIN ST

BLVD D'ORLEANS

BOYER RD

BOYER RD

ROXDALE AVE

INNES RD

DUFORD DR

BLVD D'ORLEANS

FOREST VALLEY DR

JEANNE D'ARC BLVD S

REG RD 174

AMIENS ST

ST GEORGES ST

JEANNE D'ARC BLVD

10TH LINE RD

ST JOSEPH BLVD

AVE DES EPINETTES

JEANNE D'ARC BLVD N

CH DE LA MER BLEUE

PL D'ORLEANS DR

MEADOWGLEN DR

CHAMPLAIN ST

BIL
BE

RR
Y D

R

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

JEANNE D'ARC BLVD N

REG RD 174

REG RD 174

3588: 63.423581: 62.06

28
69

: 5
8.5

5

2759: 53.7

3637: 65.68

32
07

: 5
9.9

4

2937: 58.55

373
4: 6

5.7
1

32
67

: 6
0.1

2

379
9: 6

6.7
3

32
77

: 6
0.2

5

3460: 61.31

2969: 58.56

3092: 59.67

3068: 59.49

3892: 66.76

2986: 58.57

26
10

: 5
1.4

9

2874: 58.55

2763: 56.04

320
7: 5

9.9
4

3643: 65.69

3272: 60.23

31
62

: 5
9.8

5

379
6: 6

6.7
2

373
1: 6

5.7
1

63

62

61

60 64

59

58

65

66

67

68

69

70

57

71

72

73

56

55

74

54

52 53

51

50

49

75

56

62

64

62

68

63

62

61

65

66

63

61

55

61

56

65

64

68

62 63

58

63

69

57

58

60

65

62

68

59

64

63

68

61

58

65

64

50

63

59

58

61

67

64

57

60

65

59

57

64

60

56

66

58

66

64

61

65

64

64

57

57

57

64

59

59

6664

68

62

60

64

58

60

60

64

59

65

66

57

RUE ST JEAN

ST PIERRE ST

ROCQUE ST

COUSINEAU ST

DUSSERRE ST

JOSEPH DROUIN AVE

BELCOURT BLVD

MAISONNEUVE ST

PARC DU VILLAGE STCHOLETTE CRES

ST JOSEPH BLVD

REG RD 174
REG RD 174

LiDAR captured between November 11 - December 7, 2014.

Study LimitSpill Section

Study Limit

Bilberry Creek

Stu
dy 

Lim
it

Study LimitSpill Section
Bilberry Creek

Bilberry Creek

Ottawa River

0 100 200

Meters1:2
,00

0

Cross Section
Study Limit
1m LiDAR-derived contours
100yr Floodline
100yr Floodplain

Drawing BB-1
Bilberry Creek 
cross-sections and 
regulatory flood levels

The information in this drawing is for information
purposes only. Authoritative information on flood
hazard is maintained in RVCA's GIS system and
is updated from time to time based on new data.

0 250 500

Meters1:5
,00

0

Projection note:    U.T.M. Zone 18 - NAD 83 Datum

File name: Drawing BB-1
 
Modified by: TB
 
Date Modified: 10/18/2018 9:24:13 AM 
Location:
Z:\GIS_Data\CA_Data\FPM\RVCA\Bilberry_Creek\Drawing_BB-1.mxd

Base-mapping and GIS services provided courtesy of the Rideau Valley
Conservation Authority, under License with the Ontario Ministry of 
Natural Resources and Forestry © Queen's Printer for Ontario, 2016.              
These maps are the property of the RVCA, and the RVCA holds a copyright
on them. These maps may be copied or reproduced by other parties provided
that the RVCA is properly acknowledged as the original source of the 
information in any document, report or map in which this mapping is used,
and provided that no fee is charged (other than to cover handling charges).
While RVCA makes every effort to ensure that the information presented is
sufficiently accurate for the intended uses of the map, there is an inherent
margin of error in all mapping products, and the RVCA cannot guarantee the
accuracy of the mapping for all possible uses.  All end-users of the 
information contained herein must therefore determine for themselves if the
information is of suitable accuracy for their purposes.                     

Ü

18 OCT 2018
Export Date: 18 OCT 2018 9:25:17 AM


